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MCR Safety Cut Pro®
13 Gauge HyperMax® Shell
NFT® Coated Palm and Fingertips
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BNF (Breathable Nitrile Foam)
with NFT® Coating
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Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
13 Gauge Nitrile

MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/9277nf
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Product #
9277NFXS
9277NFS
9277NFM
9277NFL
9277NFXL
9277NFXXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
144
144
144
144
144
144
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9277NF

Case Weight (Ib)
37.080
37.080
37.080
37.080
37.080
37.080
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